Infineon Technologies - CYUSB3014-BZXCT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

Updated Functional Overview, Other Interfaces, and Clocking sections.
Added Pin List for CYUSB3011 and CYUSB3013 parts.
Updated Ordering Information with new part numbers.
*M 3848148 OSG 12/20/2012 Updated 121-ball BGA package diagram to current revision.
*N 4016006 OSG 05/31/2013 Updated Features (Added 131-ball WLCSP under Package option).
Updated Pin Configurations (Added FX3 131-ball WLCSP Ball Map (Figure 7)).
Updated Pin Description (Updated Table 7).
Updated Electrical Specifications (Included Commercial Temperature Range
related information).
Updated Operating Conditions (Included Commercial Temperature Range
related information).
Updated Package Diagram (Added 131-ball WLCSP Package Diagram
(Figure 32)).
Updated Ordering Information (Updated part numbers).
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X, EZ-USB® FX3: SuperSpeed USB Controller
Document Number: 001-52136
Revision ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission
Date Description of Change
CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X
Document Number: 001-52136 Rev. *U Page 52 of 54
*O 4368374 RSKV 05/02/2014 Updated Package Diagram:
spec 001-62221 – Changed revision from *B to *C.
Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
*P 4474200 ANOP 08/14/2014 Added CYUSB201x MPNs, ball map, and pin list to the datasheet.
*Q 4668496 DBIR 02/24/2015 Updated Features.
Updated Logic Block Diagram.
Updated Functional Description:
Added “For a complete list of related documentation, click here.” at the end.
Added More Information.
Updated Functional Overview:
Updated Application Examples:
Updated Figure 1.
Updated Figure 2.
Updated USB Interface:
Updated description.
Removed Figure “USB Interface Signals”.
Updated Pin Configurations:
Updated Figure 6.
Updated Reset:
Updated Hard Reset:
Updated description.
Updated Pin Description:
Updated Table 7:
Updated entire table.
Modified CVDDQ power domain description.
Removed Table “CYUSB3011 and CYUSB3013 Pin List (GPIF II with 16-bit
Data Bus Width)”.
Removed Table “CYUSB2014 Pin List (GPIF II with 32-bit Data Bus Width)”.
Updated Electrical Specifications:
Updated DC Specifications:
Added ISS parameter and its details.
Updated Slave FIFO Interface: